NEXT GENERATION gollf//3 R 4013\

WATER PUMP DISCHARGE HOSES

Model Number
XPH0225D

XPH0250D
XPH0325D

XPHO0350D

Diameter

Length |Material

2 inch 25 feet
50 feet

25 feet

50 feet

XPH0425D
XPH0450D

25 feet
50 feet

Fittings

NPT Pin

PV
¢ Lock
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